Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Primary .
. . . . Incident Type
Incident Number Incident Date & Time Street Station
2020-014255 5/7/2020 6:52 EGAN DR // CCFR Station1  Smoke scare, odor of
WHITTIER ST smoke

2020-014257

2020-014270

2020-014296

2020-014317

2020-014339

2020-014341

5/7/2020 7:34

5/7/2020 9:52

5/7/2020 14:15

5/7/2020 19:04

5/7/2020 21:30

5/7/2020 21:43

TWELFTH Street CCFR Station 1

ALLEN Court

WILLOUGHBY

Avenue

WILLOUGHBY
Avenue

CINEMA Drive

3RD Street

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

False alarm or false
call, other




