

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2020-014255	5/7/2020 6:52	EGAN DR // WHITTIER ST	CCFR Station 1	Smoke scare, odor of smoke
2020-014257	5/7/2020 7:34	TWELFTH Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-014270	5/7/2020 9:52	ALLEN Court	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-014296	5/7/2020 14:15	WILLOUGHBY Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-014317	5/7/2020 19:04	WILLOUGHBY Avenue		пум, у
2020-014339	5/7/2020 21:30	CINEMA Drive	CCFR Station 3	False alarm or false call, other
2020-014341	5/7/2020 21:43	3RD Street		